USEBC -

Erie Youth USBC Bowling Association
Annual Holiday No-Tap Singles Tournament - Eastland Bowl

Sunday, November 16, 2014

Bantam Girls

Award Name Establishment
First Place Cadence Jones North East
High Game Cadence Jones North East
High Series Cadence Jones North East

Prep Girls

Award Name Establishment
First Place Kaylee Jones North East
High Game Kaylee Jones North East
High Series Johanna Rinderle Westway

Prep Boys

Award Name Establishment

First Place James DeFoy Edinboro

Second Place Chandler Villanueva Edinboro

High Game Eric Steinle Lake City

High Series Eric Steinle Lake City

High Series James DeFoy Edinboro
Junior Girls

Award Name Establishment
First Place Lauren Lytle Westway
High Game Lauren Lytle Westway
High Series Lauren Lytle Westway

Junior Boys
Award Name Establishment
First Place Garrett Clark Eastway
Second Place Josh Guechler Westway
Third Place Alex Ulrich Rolling Meadow
High Game Alex Ulrich Rolling Meadow
High Series Garrett Clark Eastway
Senior Girls

Award Name Establishment
First Place Alexys VanDyke Eastland
High Game Alexys VanDyke Eastland
High Series Alexys VanDyke Eastland

Senior Boys

Award Name Establishment
First Place Nathan Trudznowski Greengarden
High Game Jacob Luke Eastway
High Series Jacob Luke Eastway

Score
593
184
445

Score
644
260
609

Score
846
821
300
803
803

Score
697
268
660

Score
795
736
729
300
795

Score
775
287
678

Score
817
264
750



