

Erie Youth USBC Bowling Association Annual Holiday No-Tap Singles Tournament - Eastland Bowl Sunday, November 16, 2014

Bantam Girls

	Bantam Giris	5	
Award	Name	Establishment	Score
First Place	Cadence Jones	North East	593
High Game	Cadence Jones	North East	184
High Series	Cadence Jones	North East	445
	Prep Girls		
Award	Name	Establishment	Score
First Place	Kaylee Jones	North East	644
High Game	Kaylee Jones	North East	260
High Series	Johanna Rinderle	Westway	609
	Prep Boys		
Award	Name	Establishment	Score
First Place	James DeFoy	Edinboro	846
Second Place	Chandler Villanueva	Edinboro	821
High Game	Eric Steinle	Lake City	300
High Series	Eric Steinle	Lake City	803
High Series	James DeFoy	Edinboro	803
	Junior Girls	;	
Award	Name	Establishment	Score
First Place	Lauren Lytle	Westway	697
High Game	Lauren Lytle	Westway	268
High Series	Lauren Lytle	Westway	660
	Junior Boys	i	
Award	Name	Establishment	Score
First Place	Garrett Clark	Eastway	795
Second Place	Josh Guechler	Westway	736
Third Place	Alex Ulrich	Rolling Meadow	729
High Game	Alex Ulrich	Rolling Meadow	300
High Series	Garrett Clark	Eastway	795
	Senior Girls	;	
Award	Name	Establishment	Score
First Place	Alexys VanDyke	Eastland	775
High Game	Alexys VanDyke	Eastland	287
High Series	Alexys VanDyke	Eastland	678
	Senior Boys	3	
Award	Name	Establishment	Score
First Place	Nathan Trudznowski	Greengarden	817
High Game	Jacob Luke	Eastway	264
High Series	Jacob Luke	Eastway	750
-		•	